SJC■-■■-GR(RD) SJC■-■■-GR(RD)
Ø D:  Ø14~ Ø30 Ø D:  Ø40
[SET SCREW TYPE] [SET SCREW TYPE]
Dimensions & Performance
Standard Inner diameter
Product
Number
Standard Inner Diameter(d1, d2, unit:mm)

Torsional
Stiffness
(N·m/rad)
Moment of
Inertia
(kg·m2)
Mass
(g)
Permissible Misalignment
D L L1 L 2 F Angle
(˚)
Parallel
(mm)
End-Play
(mm)
SJC-14 GR 14 22 7 6 3.45 M3 0.7 27,000 3.2 1.6 20 1.9×10-7 6.7 1.0 0.05 ＋ 0.6
— 0.2
SJC-20 GR 20 30 10 8 4.65 M3 0.7 19,000 8 4 40 1.0×10-6 18.3 1.0 0.07 ＋ 0.8
— 0.3
SJC-25 GR 25 31.25 10 9 4.95 M4 1.7 15,000 16 8 180 2.7×10-6 30 1.0 0.07 ＋ 1.0
— 0.4
SJCA-30 GR 30 35.3 11.3 10 5.55 M4 1.7 13,000 20 10 180 6.2×10-6 46 1.0 0.08 ＋ 1.0
— 0.4
SJCB-30 GR 30 44.7 16 10 7.25 M4 1.7 13,000 20 10 180 8.2×10-6 60 1.0 0.08 ＋ 1.0
— 0.4
SJCA-40 GR 40 55 19.5 12 9.3 M5 4 9,600 32 16 1,200 3.3×10-5 132 1.0 0.06 ＋ 1.2
— 0.5
SJCB-40 GR 40 66 25 12 11.6 M5 4 9,600 32 16 1,200 4.0×10-5 163 1.0 0.06 ＋ 1.2
— 0.5
SJC-14 RD 14 22 7 6 3.45 M3 0.7 27,000 4 2 30 2.1×10-7 6.7 1.0 0.03 ＋ 0.6
— 0.2
SJC-20 RD 20 30 10 8 4.65 M3 0.7 19,000 10 5 65 1.0×10-6 18.4 1.0 0.05 ＋ 0.8